
NETBALL FIXTURES 

2021-22 

 

 

 

 

 

NETBALL FINALS 

 

YR 7/9/11 – TUESDAY 29TH MARCH (@SHS) 

YR 8/10 – WEDNESDAY 30TH MARCH (@SHS) 

DATE OPPOSITION 
YEAR 

VENUE 
7 8 9 10 11 

Monday 20th September Deepings      AWAY 

Wednesday 22nd September Deepings      HOME 

Thursday 30th September Tournament      SHS 

Monday 4th October Spalding Academy      AWAY 

Wednesday 6th October Spalding Academy      HOME 

Thursday 7th October Tournament      SHS 

Monday 11th October Spalding High      AWAY 

Thursday 14th October Spalding High      HOME 

Monday 18th October UALS      AWAY 

Tuesday 19th October UALS      HOME 

Wednesday 23rd February Tournament      SHS 

Wednesday 2nd March Tournament      SHS 

Monday 7th March Bourne Grammar      AWAY 

Tuesday 8th March Tournament      SHS 

Tuesday 8th March Bourne Grammar      HOME 

Monday 21st March Bourne Academy      AWAY 

Tuesday 22nd March Bourne Academy      HOME 

        


